AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 320 BEZULSKI M. - . 139390 Po.5 - #306 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . vo1108  Po.9-#229 MURAWSKIT. - vos0s
1 1:39.193 14:45:18.996 1 1:39.433 14:44:32.625 1 1:41.688 14:44:53.598
2 139511 14:46:58.507 2 1:39.388 14:46:12.013 2 1:40.883 14:46:34.481
3 1:39.760 14:48:38.267 3 1:39.470 14:47:51.483 3 1:40.383 14:48:14.864
4 1:37.370 14:50:15.637 4 1:41.185 14:49:32.668 4 1:43.138 14:49:58.002
5 1:43.443 14:51:59.080 5 1551236 14:51:23.904 5 1:40577 14:51:38.579
6 3:12.999 14:55:12.079 6 2:59.327 14:54:23.231 6 1:51.810 14:53:30.389
7 1:39.763 14:56:51.842 7 1:38.478 14:56:01.709 7 2:12.142 14:55:42.531
Po. 2 - # 323 SZCZESNY J. - . + 00365 Po.6- #330 OSTROWSKI W. - 10195 Po.10-#311 WOIDYLLO G. - +03.110
1 1:40.257 14:44:32.989 1 1:39.935 14:45:17.388 1 1:42.375 14:45:19.580
2 1:40.484 14:46:13.473 2 1140578 14:46:57.966 2 1:42.605 14:47:02.185
3 1:40.563 14:47:54.036 3 1:40.170 14:48:38.136 3 143316 14:48:45.501
4 1:38.844 14:49:32.880 4 1:39.946 14:50:18.082 a 1:45.868 14:50:31.369
5 1:43.633 14:51:16.513 5 1:39.309 14:51:57.391 5 141321 14:52:12.690
6 1:38.892 14:52:55.405 6 1:50.441 14:53:47.832 6 1:41.325 14:53:54.015
7 1:37.769 14:54:33.174 7 1:40.480 14:55:34.495
8 138.213 14:56:11.387  Po. 7 - # 331 KUBACKI M. - 0903
1 1:39.414 14:44:33.309  Po. 11 - # 335 DUDA A. - . N ggfgslt
Po. 3 - # 328 FRANKOWSKI K. - . + ggf;gslt 2 1:39.426 14:46:12.735 1 1:43.007 14:45:24.463
1 1:40.246 14:45:21.293 3 1:40.026 14:47:52.761 2 141676 14:47:06.139
2 1:38.950 14:47:00.243 4 1:39.675 14:49:32.436 3 1:41.059 14:48:47.198
3 1:53.456 14:48:53.699 5 1:44.928 14:51:17.364 4 1:43.612 14:50:30.810
4 3:56.760 14:52:50.459 6 1:42.296 14:52:59.660 5 1:41.730 14:52:12.540
5 1:38.271 14:54:28.730 7 1:39.646 14:54:39.306 6 1:40.981 14:53:53.521
6 1:39.499 14:56:08.229 8 1:44.653 14:56:23.959 7 1:40.661 14:55:34.182
Po. 4 - # 305 DOMALEWSKI M. - . 0106y Po.8-#313 PURTAK M. -. voa3  Po.12-#314 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . + 03854
1 1:41.195 14:46:00.716 1 1:40.750 14:44:37.180 1 1:42.713 14:44:41.671
2 1:39.345 14:47:40.061 2 1:41.497 14:46:18.677 2 1:41.224 14:46:22.895
3 1:42.365 14:49:22.426 3 1:40.083 14:47:58.760 3 1:43.367 14:48:06.262
4 1:40.407 14:51:02.833 4 1:41.879 14:49:40.639 4 3:26.614 14:51:32.876
5 1:42.560 14:52:45.393 5 1:42.559 14:51:23.198 5 1:42.941 14:53:15.817
6 1:38.467 14:54:23.860 6 1:40.908 14:53:04.106 6 1:43.124 14:54:58.941
7 1:52.367 14:56:16.227 7 3:23.013 14:56:27.119 7 142727 14:56:41.668

Fastest lap: 1:37.370

RIDGESTONE
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ALUTOM

T
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 321 JAKOBCZAK P. - ‘o5 ose _ 3 1:44.832 14:48:17.876
a RIET 14:44:40.399  Po. 18 - # 302 SOBCZYKP. - . + stF'{E,‘ 4 1:44.546 14:50:02.422
2 1:41.305 14:46:21.704 ! 1:47.943 14:47:38.582 5 1:45.752 14:51:48.174
3 142525 12:48:04.229 2 1:45.006 14:49:23.588 6 1:43.519 14:53:31.693
4 1:43.240 14:49:47.469 3 1:52.730 14:51:16.318 7 152718 14:55:24.411
5 1.43.082 14:51:30.551 4 1:45.472 14:53:01.790
6 1:43.136 14:53:13.687 3 1:42.680 14:54:44.470  Po, 23 - # 343 VASKOVIC . - . + 06,340
; 150,155 14:55.03.842 6 1:43.134 14:56:27.604 1 1:45.547 14:45:36.345
2 1:43.843 14:47:20.188
Po. 14 - # 349 GORSKI M. - . + gizftf.'fgsgt Po. 19 - #337 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . + ggfsﬂzrj 3 1:44.655 14:49:04.843
1 1:41.539 14-44:38.780 1 1:43.421 14:44:56.971 4 1:43.944 14:50:48.787
2 1:41.998 14:46:20.778 2 2 el et 5 1:43.710 14:52:32.497
3 1:42.940 14-48:03.718 3 1:42.894 14:48:23.422 6 1:45.050 14:54:17.547
4 1:43.588 14:50:07.010 7 1:54.721 14:56:12.268
Po. 15 - # 341 MATCZAK P. - . . gle;Szt 5 3:32.056 14:53:39.066
L 1:43.360 14:45:44.875 . Po. 24 - # 315 JOSKOWSKI W. - . . 82;;2‘
) 1:43.149 14:47:28.024  PO. 20 - # 345 KUCHARSKI D. - +05.794 1 1:48.533 14:46:07.933
3 1:42.988 14:49:11.012 1 LR =S L2 2 1:44.582 14:47:52.515
4 1.45.861 14:50:56.873 2 1:43.164 14:47:06.506 3 1:45.991 14:49:38.506
5 1:41.630 14:52:38.503 3 1:43.283 14:48:49.789 4 1:44.668 14:51:23.174
6 1.41.542 14:54:20.045 4 1:45.530 14:50:35.319 5 1:45.053 14:53:08.227
7 1:45.514 14:56:05.559 5 1:46.787 14:52:22.106 6 1:43.904 14:54:52.131
6 1:44.824 14:54:06.930 7 1:51.998 14:56:44.129
Po. 16 - # 342 KRUCZEK M. - . v o aen 7 1:44.036 14:55:50.966
1 1:41.935 14:44:38.232 — Po. 25 - # 327 WOICIECH T. - . . g'g;'fs‘
5 R 14:46:20.615  P0.21-#334BIELAST. -. +06.009 1 1:45.133 14:45:34.238
3 1:50.090 14:48:10.705 1 1:45.214 14:45:13.030 2 1:43.916 14:47:18.154
2 1:45.913 14:46:58.943 3 2:06.611 14:49:24.765
Po. 17 - # 326 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . ‘oneos 3 1:45.603 14:48:44.546 4 3:02.962 14:52:27.727
1 1:46.064 14:45:54.388 4 1:43.379 14:50:27.925 5 1:45.083 14:54:12.810
2 1:48.021 14:47:42.409 5 1:47.082 14:52:15.007 6 1:44.784 14:55:57.594
3 2:02.976 14:49:45 385 6 1:58.110 14:54:13.117
4 1:43.462 14:51:28.847
Diff. First
5 1:41.972 14:53:10.819  P0-22-#319 GALASP. -. +06.149
6 1.44.487 14:54:55 306 1 1:45.388 14:44:48.734
; 1.42.307 14:56:37 613 2 1:44.310 14:46:33.044
Fastest lap: 1:37.370
ZRIDGESTONE
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SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Dff. First . .45 . .4c.
Po. 26 - # 344 ZURAWSKI K. - . . 0|6 6;'53 1 1:47.338 14:45:52.837 1 1:46.473 14:45:12.491
1 1:47.480 14:46:07.165 2 1:45.879 14:47:38.716 2 1:47.739 14:47:00.230
By 1:44.508 14:47:51.673 3 1:46.203 14:49:24.919 3 1:47.378 14:48:47.608
3 1:46.550 14:49:38.223 4 1:51.562 14:51:16.481 4 1:47.147 14:50:34.755
4 1:45.955 14:51:24.178 5 1:44.919 14:53:01.400 5 1:46.863 14:52:21.618
5 1:44.709 14:53:08.887 6 1:56.358 14:54:57.758 6 1:57.114 14:54:18.732
6 1:44.043 14:54:52.930
Diff. First Diff. First
. T 14:56:37.015  Po. 31- #304 STEPNICKI M. - +07899 PoO.36-#347 BUDZISZEWSKI £. - . 09436
1 1:46.093 14:45:53.891 1 1:47.547 14:45:09.737
Dff. First . .47- . A6
Po. 27 - # 336 WRONIAK M. - . . OI6 8;58 2 1:45.269 14:47:39.160 2 1:47.671 14:46:57.408
1 1:44.787 14:45-00.665 3 1:46.900 14:49:26.060 3 1:46.909 14:48:44.317
2 1:44.208 14:46:44.873 4 1:52.992 14:51:19.052 4 1:47.126 14:50:31.443
3 1:44.601 14:48:29.474 5 1:47.831 14:53:06.883 5 1:46.806 14:52:18.249
4 1:46.297 14:50:15.771 6 1:53.681 14:55:00.564 6 1:47.640 14:54:05.889
5 1:45.329 14:52:01.100 7 1:53.621 14:55:59.510
Diff. First
6 1:52.807 14:53:53.907  Po.32-#303 ULKOWSKIG. -. +08.087
) . - Diff. First
1 1:47.682 14:47:38.299  Po. 37 - # 316 GOGOLINSKI D. - . +09.680
Diff. Fi . .49 . 46
Po. 28 - # 309 KOZICZ M. - . . 0|6 9;'56'( 2 1:45.457 14:49:23.756 1 1:49.260 14:46:08.497
1 1:47.822 14:45:39.277 3 1:50.509 14:51:14.265 2 1:48.007 14:47:56.504
) 1:46.139 14:47:25.416 4 1:55.197 14:53:09.462 3 1:47.475 14:49:43.979
3 1:45.573 14:49:10.989 4 1:47.292 14:51:31.271
Diff. First
4 1:48.562 14:50:59.551 Po. 33 - # 350 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . +08.379 5 1:47.201 14:53:18.472
5 1:45.751 14:52:45.302 1 1:48.285 14:47:28.171 6 1:47.392 14:55:05.864
6 1:44.366 14:54:29.668 2 1:45.811 14:49:13.982 7 1:47.050 14:56:52.914
7 1:45.249 14:56:14.917 3 1:48.054 14:51:02.036
) 250 Diff. First
4 1:46.504 14:52:48.540  Ppo. 38 - # 339 WESOLOWSKI M. - . +09.978
Diff. Fi . c4. . A6
Po. 29 - # 300 STECKI M. - . . 0'7 O.I’:E)t 5 1:46.174 14:54:34.714 1 1:51.869 14:46:20.063
1 1:46.160 14:45:55.041 6 1:45.749 14:56:20.463 2 1:52.433 14:48:12.496
2 1:45.127 14:47:40.168 3 1:48.906 14:50:01.402
Diff. First
3 1:46.281 14:49:26.449  Po.34-#332 BOLEK). -. +08.908 4 1:47.348 14:51:48.750
4 1:47.457 14:51:13.906 ! 1:46.278 14:45:31.557 5 1:47.491 14:53:36.241
5 1:44.400 14:52:58.306 2 1:46.447 14:47:18.004 6 1:47.352 14:55:23.593
6 1.44.472 14:54:42.778 3 1:48.640 14:49:06.644 7 2:00.125 14:57:23.718
7 1:44.422 14:56:27.200 4 2:37.515 14:51:44.159
Diff. First
Diff. First R .
Po. 30 - # 310 OLEINICZAK T. - v oy an Po-35-#33BZACIERAK. -. +09.103
Fastest lap: 1:37.370
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 39 - # 348 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . 250303
1 1:48.827 14:46:09.512
2 1:48.341 14:47:57.853
3 1:48.081 14:49:45.894
4 1:47.763 14:51:33.657
5 1:48.481 14:53:22.138
6 2:19.002 14:55:41.140
Po. 40 - # 346 DROZDOWSKIR. - . 0
1 1:48.452 14:45:10.781
2 1:48.139 14:46:58.920
3 1:47.832 14:48:46.752
4 1:48.129 14:50:34.881
5 1:48.052 14:52:22.933
6 1:57.752 14:54:20.685
Po. 41 - # 318 WIECZOREK M. - . 20940
1 1:48.323 14:45:09.031
2 1:48.310 14:46:57.341
3 1:51.300 14:48:48.641
4 1:50.335 14:50:38.976
5 1:48.613 14:52:27.589
6 1:50.513 14:54:18.102
7 2:04.397 14:56:22.499
Po. 42 - # 333 PLOWAS M. - . i1 om
1 1:48.410 14:47:50.115
Po. 43 - # 301 DEMIANIUK P. - . L12672
1 4:06.770 14:51:18.977
2 1:54.955 14:53:13.932
3 1:50.675 14:55:04.607
4 1:50.042 14:56:54.649
Fastest lap: 1:37.370
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